

JO CODE NO : WB00677

Misc. 08/21(76)

ORDER NO 15

Dt 01.04.2024:

**Today is fixed for S.R. & A.D.  
Petitioner files hazira.  
Fix 24.06.24 for S.R. & A.D.  
Requisites put in .  
Issue the same once.**

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Judge,  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri,**