

Misc. Case No. 08/2021 (76)

Order No. 16

Dated. 24.06.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of Petitioner and S.R / A.D.

Petitioner files hazira.

It appears that the requisites were not issued.

Issue the same at once.

Fix **23.08.2024** for appearance and S.R and A.D.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**