

Misc Case No. 08/2021 (76)

Order No. 20
Dated 27.03.2025

////////

Today is fixed for appearance and S.R. & A.D.
Petitioner filing hazira through ld. Lawyer .
S.R. duly served as per report of process server .
Let it be kept with the record .
Fix 19/05/2025 for appearance and filing W.S.

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.