

Misc Case No. 08/2021 (76)

Order No. 25

Dated 24.10.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and filing W.S.
Petitioner O.P. take no steps..
P.O. is on leave .
Fix 17/11/2025 for appearance and filing W.S.

D/C

**Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge**